
 

PREMIER LEAGUE (England) 2007/2008 (updated @ 25/1/2025) 
DATE GAME COMMENTARY CODE PICTURE CHANNEL FROMAT BIBRATE

11/08/2007 A.Villa v Liverpool (1-2) English 4-DD27 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4:3

12/08/2007 Man.Utd v Reading (0-0) Spanish 3-DD27 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4/3

14/08/2007 Tottenham v Everton (1-3) Spanish 613-DD52 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4/3

14/08/2007 Tottenham v Everton (1-3) English 825-DD2 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 16/9

15/08/2007 Reading v Chelsea (1-2) Spanish 19-DD27 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4:3

18/08/2007 Newcastle v A.Villa (0-0) Spanish 614-DD52 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4/3

https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-aston-villa-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-manchester-united-reading-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-tottenham-hotspur-everton-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-tottenham-hotspur-everton-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-reading-fc-chelsea-fc/
http://Premiership%09VOB*


18/08/2007 Portsmouth v Bolton (3-1) English 90-DD72 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

18/08/2007 Tottenham v Derby (4-0) English 46-DD27 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 16/9

19/08/2007 Liverpool v Chelsea (1-1) Spanish 382-DD42 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4/3

19/08/2007 Liverpool v Chelsea (1-1) English 17-DD27 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 16/9

25/08/2007 Arsenal v Man.City (1-0) Spanish 18-DD27 Excellent TVE DVD 4/3

25/08/2007 Sunderland v Liverpool (0-2) English 55-DD66 Excellent TVE DVD 16/9

26/08/2007 Man.Utd v Tottenham (1-0) Spanish 382-DD25 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4/3

01/09/2007 Bolton v Everton (1-2) English 116-DD34 Excellent BT Vision DVD 16/9

01/09/2007 Liverpool v Derby (6-0) English 574-DD3 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

01/09/2007 Man.Utd v Sunderland (1-0) Spanish 676-DD3 Excellent TVE DVD 4/3

02/09/2007 A.Villa v Chelsea (2-0) Spanish 617-DD52 Excellent TVE DVD 4/3

02/09/2007 A.Villa v Chelsea (2-0) English 286-DD30 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 16/9

15/09/2007 Chelsea v Blackburn (0-0) Spanish 146-DD93 Excellent TVE DVD 4/3

15/09/2007 Sunderland v Reading (2-1) English 318-DD7 Excellent BT Vision MKV 4/3

15/09/2007 Tottenham v Arsenal (1-3) English 821-DD2 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 16/9

17/09/2007 Derby v Newcastle (1-0) English 27-DD42 Excellent Setanta DVD 4/3

22/09/2007 Arsenal v Derby (5-0) English 820-DD23 Excellent Setanta DVD 4/3

22/09/2007 Liverpool v Birmingham (0-0) Spanish 32-DD66 Excellent TVE DVD 4/3

23/09/2007 Man.Utd v Chelsea (2-0) Spanish 170-DD60 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4/3

23/09/2007 Man.Utd v Chelsea (2-0) English 173-DD60 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

23/09/2007 Newcastle v West Ham (3-1) English 822-DD2 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 16/9

https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-portsmouth-fc-bolton-wanderers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-tottenham-hotspur-derby-county/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-liverpool-fc-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-liverpool-fc-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-arsenal-fc-manchester-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-sunderland-afc-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-manchester-united-tottenham-hotspur/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-bolton-wanderers-everton-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-liverpool-fc-derby-county/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-manchester-united-sunderland-afc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-aston-villa-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-aston-villa-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-chelsea-fc-blackburn-rovers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-tottenham-hotspur-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-derby-county-newcastle-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-arsenal-fc-derby-county/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-liverpool-fc-birmingham-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-manchester-united-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-manchester-united-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-newcastle-united-west-ham-united/


29/09/2007 Man.City v Newcastle (3-1) English 98-DD58 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 16/9

29/09/2007 Portsmouth v Reading (7-4) English 820-DD2 Excellent Sky Sports MP4 1080p

29/09/2007 Sunderland v Blackburn (1-2) English 208-DD41 Excellent BT Vision DVD 16/9

29/09/2007 West Ham v Arsenal (0-1) Spanish 135-DD78 Excellent TVE DVD 4:3

29/09/2007 West Ham v Man.Utd (2-1) Italian 414-DD8 Excellent Sky DVD 4/3

30/09/2007 Everton v Middlesbrough (2-0) Spanish 466-DD76 Excellent TVE DVD 4/3

01/10/2007 Tottenham v A.Villa (4-4) English 818-DD2 Excellent Setanta DVD 4/3

06/10/2007 Man.Utd v Wigan (4-0) English 24-DD33 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 16/9

07/10/2007 Blackburn v Birmingham (2-1) English 192-DD36 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

07/10/2007 Liverpool v Tottenham (2-2) Spanish 41-DD66 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4/3

20/10/2007 Blackburn v Reading (4-2) English 78-DD58 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4/3

20/10/2007 Everton v Liverpool (1-2) Spanish 442-DD11 Excellent TVE DVD 4/3

20/10/2007 Everton v Liverpool (1-2) English 1141-DD2 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 16/9

20/10/2007 Middlesbrough v Chelsea (0-2) Greek 323-DD31 Good DVD 4/3

21/10/2007 West Ham v Sunderland (3-1) Spanish 471-DD82 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4/3

21/10/2007 West Ham v Sunderland (3-1) English 837-DD57 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

22/10/2007 Newcastle v Tottenham (3-1) English 832-DD23 Excellent Setanta DVD 4/3

27/10/2007 Birminghan v Wigan (3-2) English 99-DD58 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

27/10/2007 Chelsea v Man.City (6-0) English 100-DD58 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4:3

27/10/2007 Man.Utd v Middlesbrough (4-1) Spanish 517-DD3 Excellent TVE DVD 4/3

27/10/2007 Man.Utd v Middlesbrough (4-1) English 105-DD88 Excellent MUTV DVD 4/3

https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-manchester-city-newcastle-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-portsmouth-fc-reading-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-west-ham-united-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-west-ham-united-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-everton-fc-middlesbrough-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-tottenham-hotspur-aston-villa/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-manchester-united-wigan-athletic/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-liverpool-fc-tottenham-hotspur/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-blackburn-rovers-reading-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-everton-fc-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-everton-fc-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-middlesbrough-fc-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-west-ham-united-sunderland-afc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-west-ham-united-sunderland-afc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-newcastle-united-tottenham-hotspur/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-birmingham-city-wigan-athletic/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-chelsea-fc-manchester-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-manchester-united-middlesbrough-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-manchester-united-middlesbrough-fc/


27/10/2007 Reading v Newcastle (2-1) English 10-DD69 Excellent DVD 4/3

28/10/2007 Derby v Everton (0-2) English 757-DD23 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

28/10/2007 Liverpool v Arsenal (1-1) Spanish 780-DD2 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4/3

28/10/2007 Liverpool v Arsenal (1-1) English 66-DD66 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

03/11/2007 Arsenal v Man.Utd (2-2) Spanish 518-DD3 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4:3

03/11/2007 Newcastle v Portsmouth (1-4) English 150-DD68 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4:3

03/11/2007 Wigan v Chelsea (0-2) English 240-DD32 Excellent BT Vision DVD 16/9

04/11/2007 West Ham v Bolton (1-1) Spanish 123-DD72 Excellent TVE DVD 4/3

10/11/2007 Liverpool v Fulham (2-0) Spanish 784-DD2 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4/3

10/11/2007 Liverpool v Fulham (2-0) English 513-DD58 Excellent Setanta DVD 4/3

11/11/2007 Chelsea v Everton (1-1) English 507-DD6 Excellent Chelsea Tv DVD 16/9

12/11/2007 Reading v Arsenal (1-3) Spanish 158-DD93 Excellent TVE DVD 4/3

24/11/2007 Arsenal v Wigan (2-0) Spanish 995-DD2 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4/3

24/11/2007 Derby v Chelsea (0-2) English 373-DD10 Excellent DVD 4/3

24/11/2007 Newcastle v Liverpool (0-3) English 37-DD33 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 16/9

25/11/2007 Fulham v Blackburn (2-0) English 29-DD33 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 16/9

25/11/2007 West Ham v Tottenham (1-1) Spanish 47-DD75 Excellent TVE DVD 4/3

01/12/2007 A.Villa v Arsenal (1-2) Spanish 147-DD93 Excellent TVE DVD 4:3

01/12/2007 A.Villa v Arsenal (1-2) English 118-DD58 Excellent Setanta DVD 4:3

02/12/2007 Liverpool v Bolton (4-0) Spanish 558-DD3 Excellent TVE DVD 4:3

02/12/2007 Liverpool v Bolton (4-0) English 38-DD68 Excellent LFC TV DVD 4/3

https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-reading-fc-newcastle-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-derby-county-everton-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-liverpool-fc-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-liverpool-fc-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-arsenal-fc-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-newcastle-united-portsmouth-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-wigan-athletic-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-west-ham-united-bolton-wanderers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-liverpool-fc-fulham-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-liverpool-fc-fulham-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-chelsea-fc-everton-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-reading-fc-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-arsenal-fc-wigan-athletic/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-derby-county-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-newcastle-united-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-west-ham-united-tottenham-hotspur/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-aston-villa-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-aston-villa-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-liverpool-fc-bolton-wanderers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-liverpool-fc-bolton-wanderers/


02/12/2007 Tottenham v Birmingham (2-3) English 5-DD58 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

03/12/2007 Man.Utd v Fulham (2-0) Italian 120-DD88 Excellent Sky DVD 4/3

05/12/2007 Newcastle v Arsenal (1-1) English 23-DD68 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

08/12/2007 A.Villa v Portsmouth (1-3) English 235-DD32 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 16/9

08/12/2007 Reading v Liverpool (3-1) Spanish 493-DD58 Excellent TVE DVD 4/3

08/12/2007 Reading v Liverpool (3-1) English 129-DD27 Excellent Setanta DVD 4:3

09/12/2007 Blackburn v West Ham (0-1) English 239-DD32 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 16/9

09/12/2007 Middlesbrough v Arsenal (2-1) Spanish 1262-DD2 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

16/12/2007 Arsenal v Chelsea (1-0) Spanish 391-DD1 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4/3

16/12/2007 Liverpool v Man.Utd (0-1) Spanish 556-DD3 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4/3

22/12/2007 Arsenal v Tottenham (2-1) English 151-DD93 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

23/12/2007 Man.Utd v Everton (2-1) Spanish 101-DD58 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4/3

23/12/2007 Newcastle v Derby (2-2) English 811-DD3 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4:3

26/12/2007 Portsmouth v Arsenal (0-0) English 492-DD10 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4:3

26/12/2007 West Ham v Reading (1-1) English 1175-DD2 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

27/12/2007 Man.City v Blackburn (2-2) English 890-DD2 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

27/12/2007 Man.City v Blackburn (2-2) Spanish 819-DD2 Excellent TVE DVD 4/3

29/12/2007 Everton v Arsenal (1-4) Spanish 254-DD92 Excellent TVE DVD 4/3

29/12/2007 Tottenham v Reading (6-4) English 525-DD60 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4:3

30/12/2007 Derby v Blackburn (1-2) English 213-DD32 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 16/9

30/12/2007 Man.City v Liverpool (0-0) Spanish 839-DD25 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4/3

https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-tottenham-hotspur-birmingham-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-manchester-united-fulham-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-newcastle-united-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-reading-fc-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-reading-fc-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-middlesbrough-fc-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-arsenal-fc-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-liverpool-fc-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-arsenal-fc-tottenham-hotspur/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-manchester-united-everton-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-newcastle-united-derby-county/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-portsmouth-fc-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-west-ham-united-reading-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-manchester-city-blackburn-rovers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-manchester-city-blackburn-rovers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-everton-fc-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-tottenham-hotspur-reading-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-manchester-city-liverpool-fc/


30/12/2007 Man.City v Liverpool (0-0) English 765-DD2 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

01/01/2008 A.Villa v Tottenham (2-1) English 25-DD33 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 16/9

01/01/2008 Arsenal v West Ham (2-0) Spanish 249-DD92 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

01/01/2008 Arsenal v West Ham (2-0) English 444-DD77 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

01/01/2008 Birmingham v Man.Utd (1-0) French 452-DD11 Excellent Sport + DVD 4/3

01/01/2008 Fulham v Chelsea (1-2) English 246-DD64 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

02/01/2008 Bolton v Derby (1-0) English 131-DD72 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

02/01/2008 Liverpool v Wigan (1-1) Spanish 87-DD32 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 16/9

12/01/2008 Man.Utd v Newcastle (6-0) English 221-DD58 Excellent MUTV DVD 4/3

12/01/2008 Middlesbrough v Liverpool (1-1) Spanish 31-DD66 Excellent TVE DVD 4/3

13/01/2008 Bolton v Blackburn (1-2) Spanish 248-DD92 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4/3

13/01/2008 Bolton v Blackburn (1-2) English 237-DD32 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 16/9

13/01/2008 Sunderland v Portsmouth (2-0) English 224-DD32 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 16/9

19/01/2008 Fulham v Arsenal (0-3) English 11-DD29 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

19/01/2008 Reading v Man.Utd (0-2) Spanish 177-DD60 Excellent TVE DVD 4:3

19/01/2008 Reading v Man.Utd (0-2) English 516-DD3 Excellent MUTV DVD 4:3

20/01/2008 Man.City v West Ham (1-1) English 106-DD69 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

20/01/2008 Wigan v Everton (1-2) English 438-DD20 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4:3

21/01/2008 Liverpool v A.Villa (2-2) Spanish 754-DD2 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4/3

21/01/2008 Liverpool v A.Villa (2-2) English 70-DD14 Excellent Setanta DVD 4/3

29/01/2008 Arsenal v Newcastle (3-0) Spanish 493-DD10 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4:3

https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-manchester-city-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-arsenal-fc-west-ham-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-arsenal-fc-west-ham-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-manchester-united-birmingham-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-fulham-fc-chelsea-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-bolton-wanderers-derby-county/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-liverpool-fc-wigan-athletic/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-manchester-united-newcastle-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-middlesbrough-fc-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-bolton-wanderers-blackburn-rovers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-bolton-wanderers-blackburn-rovers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-fulham-fc-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-reading-fc-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-reading-fc-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-manchester-city-west-ham-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-wigan-athletic-everton-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-liverpool-fc-aston-villa/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-liverpool-fc-aston-villa/


29/01/2008 Arsenal v Newcastle (3-0) English 120-DD58 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

29/01/2008 Sunderland v Birmingham (2-0) English 207-DD66 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

30/01/2008 Man.Utd v Portsmouth (2-0) English 140-DD58 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

02/02/2008 Man.City v Arsenal (1-3) English 51-DD93 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

02/02/2008 Tottenham v Man.Utd (1-1) Spanish 102-DD58 Excellent TVE DVD 4:3

03/02/2008 Fulham v A.Villa (2-1) English 150-DD93 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4:3

03/02/2008 Newcastle v Middlesbrough (1-1) English 246-DD92 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4:3

09/02/2008 A.Villa v Newcastle (4-1) English 495-DD10 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4:3

09/02/2008 Derby v Tottenham (0-3) English 177-DD68 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

09/02/2008 Everton v Reading (1-0) Spanish 494-DD10 Excellent TVE DVD 4:3

09/02/2008 Sunderland v Wigan (2-0) English 117-DD58 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

10/02/2008 Chelsea v Liverpool (0-0) English 42-DD60 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

10/02/2008 Man.Utd v Man.City (1-2) English 43-DD60 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

11/02/2008 Arsenal v Blackburn (2-0) English 1183-DD2 Excellent Setanta DVD 4/3

23/02/2008 Birmingham v Arsenal (2-2) English 203-DD66 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4:3

23/02/2008 Liverpool v Middlesbrough (3-2) Spanish 43-DD66 Excellent TVE DVD 4/3

23/02/2008 Newcastle v Man.Utd (1-5) English 176-DD58 Excellent Setanta DVD 4:3

24/02/2008 Blackburn v Bolton (4-1) English 150-DD27 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

24/02/2008 Reading v A.Villa (1-2) English 824-DD2 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

25/02/2008 Man.City v Everton (0-2) Spanish 247-DD92 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4/3

25/02/2008 Man.City v Everton (0-2) English 12-DD38 Excellent Setanta DVD 4/3

https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-arsenal-fc-newcastle-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-sunderland-afc-birmingham-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-manchester-united-portsmouth-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-manchester-city-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-tottenham-hotspur-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-fulham-fc-aston-villa/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-newcastle-united-middlesbrough-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-derby-county-tottenham-hotspur/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-sunderland-afc-wigan-athletic/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-chelsea-fc-liverpool-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-manchester-united-manchester-city/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-arsenal-fc-blackburn-rovers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-birmingham-city-arsenal-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-liverpool-fc-middlesbrough-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-newcastle-united-manchester-united/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-blackburn-rovers-bolton-wanderers/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-reading-fc-aston-villa/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-manchester-city-everton-fc/
https://www.worldfootball.net/report/premier-league-2007-2008-manchester-city-everton-fc/


01/03/2008 Arsenal v A.Villa (1-1) Spanish 1261-DD2 Excellent TVE DVD 4:3

01/03/2008 Birmingham v Tottenham (4-1) English 180-DD68 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

01/03/2008 Fulham v Man.Utd (0-3) English 103-DD58 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

01/03/2008 West Ham v Chelsea (0-4) English 1184-DD2 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

02/03/2008 Bolton v Liverpool (1-3) Spanish 46-DD66 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4/3

02/03/2008 Everton v Portsmouth (3-1) English 1263-DD2 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

08/03/2008 Liverpool v Newcastle (3-0) Spanish 570-DD3 Excellent TVE DVD 4/3

09/03/2008 Tottenham v West Ham (4-0) English 2-DD27 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4:3

09/03/2008 Wigan v Arsenal (0-0) English 562-DD23 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

15/03/2008 Derby v Man.Utd (0-1) Spanish 79-DD34 Excellent TVE DVD 16/9

16/03/2008 Man.City v Tottenham (2-1) English 563-DD23 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

19/03/2008 Man.Utd v Bolton (2-0) English 41-DD60 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

19/03/2008 Tottenham v Chelsea (4-4) English 133-DD39 Excellent Chelsea Tv DVD 4/3

19/03/2008 Tottenham v Chelsea (4-4) English 670-DD57 Excellent HD Channel MKV 1080p

22/03/2008 Tottenham v Portsmouth (2-0) English 705-DD57 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4:3

23/03/2008 Chelsea v Arsenal (2-1) Spanish 136-DD33 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 16/9

23/03/2008 Chelsea v Arsenal (2-1) English 706-DD57 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

23/03/2008 Man.Utd v Liverpool (3-0) Spanish 129-DD33 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 16/9

23/03/2008 Man.Utd v Liverpool (3-0) English 865-DD57 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

23/03/2008 Man.Utd v Liverpool (3-0) English 690-DD32 Excellent ViaSat HD TS 720p

29/03/2008 Birmingham v Man.City (3-1) English 10-DD29 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4:3
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29/03/2008 Bolton v Arsenal (2-3) English 23-DD69 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

29/03/2008 Man.Utd v A.Villa (4-0) English 142-DD81 Excellent MUTV HD TS 1080p

29/03/2008 Sunderland v West Ham (2-1) English 1202-DD2 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4:3

30/03/2008 Liverpool v Everton (1-0) Spanish 413-DD6 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4/3

30/03/2008 Tottenham v Newcastle (1-4) English 89-DD68 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

05/04/2008 A.Villa v Bolton (4-0) English 180-DD28 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4:3

05/04/2008 Arsenal v Liverpool (1-1) Spanish 416-DD6 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 4/3

05/04/2008 Fulham v Sunderland (1-3) English 94-DD70 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

05/04/2008 Man.City v Chelsea (0-2) English 371-DD10 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

05/04/2008 Newcastle v Reading (3-0) English 107-DD69 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4:3

06/04/2008 Middlesbrough v Man.Utd (2-2) Spanish 60-DD65 Excellent Teledeporte DVD 16/9

12/04/2008 Derby v A.Villa (0-6) English 256-DD58 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

13/04/2008 Liverpool v Blackburn (3-1) English 505-DD23 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4:3

13/04/2008 Man.Utd v Arsenal (2-1) English 257-DD59 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

17/04/2008 Everton v Chelsea (0-1) English 809-DD57 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

19/04/2008 Arsenal v Reading (2-0) English 170-DD16 Excellent Sky Sports MKV 4/3

19/04/2008 Blackburn v Man.Utd (1-1) English 235-DD58 Excellent Setanta DVD 4/3

19/04/2008 Fulham v Liverpool (0-2) Spanish 801-DD57 Excellent TVE DVD 4/3

20/04/2008 A.Villa v Birmingham (5-1) English 202-DD28 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4:3

20/04/2008 Man.City v Portsmouth (3-1) English 794-DD57 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

20/04/2008 Newcastle v Sunderland (2-0) English 13-DD29 Excellent Sky Sports MKV 4/3
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26/04/2008 Chelsea v Man.Utd (2-1) English 237-DD59 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4:3

26/04/2008 Man.City v Fulham (2-3) English 1279-DD2 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

26/04/2008 Sunderland v Middlesbrough (3-2) English 255-DD31 Excellent BT Vision DVD 16/9

26/04/2008 West Ham v Newcastle (2-2) English 1203-DD2 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

27/04/2008 Everton v A.Villa (2-2) English 566-DD23 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4/3

27/04/2008 Portsmouth v Blackburn (0-1) English 565-DD23 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4:3

28/04/2008 Derby v Arsenal (2-6) English 30-DD68 Excellent Setanta DVD 4/3

03/05/2008 A.Villa v Wigan (0-2) English 497-DD38 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4:3

03/05/2008 Blackburn v Derby (3-1) English 43-DD69 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

03/05/2008 Man.Utd v West Ham (4-1) English 34-DD58 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4:3

04/05/2008 Arsenal v Everton (1-0) English 66-DD68 Excellent Arsenal Tv DVD 4/3

04/05/2008 Liverpool v Man.City (1-0) English 242-DD41 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 16/9

05/05/2008 Newcastle v Chelsea (0-2) English 104-DD58 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4:3

11/05/2008 Derby v Reading (0-4) English 209-DD66 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

11/05/2008 Everton v Newcastle (3-1) English 93-DD70 Excellent BT Vision DVD 4/3

11/05/2008 Wigan v Man.Utd (0-2) English 105-DD58 Excellent Sky Sports DVD 4:3
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Important notice: Image quality is in the picture section

EXCELLENT is when it is recorded directly from television

GOOD is when the game has been transferred from a video tape

We always try to get the best quality image if is not acceptable for our collection it is not acceptable to sell.
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